
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 
34 
35 
36 
37 
38 
39 
40 
41 
42 

No. 
10 
54 
39 
47 
28 
91 
77 
34 
45 

114 
147 

60 
23 
69 

123 
74 

222 
107 

44 
118 

2 
13 
95 

169 
90 

100 
125 

22 
41 
55 
86 

197 
117 
116 

14 
155 

67 
5 

89 
94 
40 
33 

Name 
B O LLINI FRIG ERIO  A lessa ndro 
NASKA Alberto 
MASELLI Luigi Vittorio 
BETTI Christian 
MEACCI Nicolo' 
GUERZONI Leonardo 
DALLAVALLE Massimo 
CARTECHINI Giovanni 
PREMI Alessandro 
GOLINELLI Daniele 
LESMO Andrea 
FIGLIUCCI Ivan Aldo 
LOCATELLI Michele 
CLEMENTI Simon 
CHIMENTI Lorenzo 
FLACCADORI Davide 
LISI Alessandro 
BONANNO Stefano 
MACINA Roberto 
BANA Oscar 
FRULIO Davide 
RAVELLI Federico 
ZHEGROVA Benjamin 
CANALI Brian 
SANTARSIERI Danilo 
LAFRANCONI Nicola 
FUMAGALLI Federico 
BONASSI Matteo 
CALLONI Andrea 
BONCI Simone 
CASERO Stefano 
MOCCIA Mario 
RUSCHENA Marco 
CANCELLI Kevin 
MUCCIO Ezio 
ARMETTA Fabrizio 
GIOLI Antonio 
MARCOCCIA Christian 
MAJRANI Filippo 
CIPRIANI Nicolò 
FRAQUELLI Luca 
PANTANELLA Dario 

Class 
Legends  C ars 
Legends  C ars 
Legends  C ars 
Legends  C ars 
Legends  C ars 
Legends  C ars 
Legends  C ars 
Legends  C ars 
Legends  C ars 
Legends  C ars 
Legends  C ars 
Legends  C ars 
Legends  C ars 
Legends  C ars 
Legends  C ars 
Legends  C ars 
Legends  C ars 
Legends  C ars 
Legends  C ars 
Legends  C ars 
Legends  C ars 
Legends  C ars 
Legends  C ars 
Legends  C ars 
Legends  C ars 
Legends  C ars 
Legends  C ars 
Legends  C ars 
Legends  C ars 
Legends  C ars 
Legends  C ars 
Legends  C ars 
Legends  C ars 
Legends  C ars 
Legends  C ars 
Legends  C ars 
Legends  C ars 
Legends  C ars 
Legends  C ars 
Legends  C ars 
Legends  C ars 
Legends  C ars 

Car 
Legend Cars  
Legend Cars  
Legend Cars  
Legend Cars  
Legend Cars  
Legend Cars  
Legend Cars  
Legend Cars  
Legend Cars  
Legend Cars  
Legend Cars  
Legend Cars  
Legend Cars  
Legend Cars  
Legend Cars  
Legend Cars  
Legend Cars  
Legend Cars  
Legend Cars  
Legend Cars  
Legend Cars  
Legend Cars  
Legend Cars  
Legend Cars  
Legend Cars  
Legend Cars  
Legend Cars  
Legend Cars  
Legend Cars  
Legend Cars  
Legend Cars  
Legend Cars  
Legend Cars  
Legend Cars  
Legend Cars  
Legend Cars  
Legend Cars  
Legend Cars  
Legend Cars  
Legend Cars  
Legend Cars  
Legend Cars  

Laps 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
7 
6 
5 
2 
2 
1 

Total Tm 
19:10.882 
19:11.151 
19:11.311 
19:11.532 
19:11.915 
19:12.663 
19:15.585 
19:16.016 
19:16.220 
19:16.683 
19:17.046 
19:17.092 
19:18.348 
19:19.689 
19:20.490 
19:21.696 
19:21.856 
19:22.123 
19:22.465 
19:22.745 
19:23.305 
19:23.359 
19:23.801 
19:24.370 
19:26.540 
19:28.158 
19:28.790 
19:29.427 
19:30.624 
19:36.413 
19:41.143 
19:44.688 
19:52.176 
19:52.874 
20:04.985 
19:12.931 
13:44.160 
11:44.304 

5:41.214 
5:47.685 
4:24.605 

4.722 

Diff 

0.269 
0.429 
0.650 
1.033 
1.781 
4.703 
5.134 
5.338 
5.801 
6.164 
6.210 
7.466 
8.807 
9.608 

10.814 
10.974 
11.241 
11.583 
11.863 
12.423 
12.477 
12.919 
13.488 
15.658 
17.276 
17.908 
18.545 
19.742 
25.531 
30.261 
33.806 
41.294 
41.992 
54.103 

1 Lap 
2 Laps 
3 Laps 
6 Laps 
6 Laps 
7 Laps 
8 Laps 

Gap 

0.269 
0.160 
0.221 
0.383 
0.748 
2.922 
0.431 
0.204 
0.463 
0.363 
0.046 
1.256 
1.341 
0.801 
1.206 
0.160 
0.267 
0.342 
0.280 
0.560 
0.054 
0.442 
0.569 
2.170 
1.618 
0.632 
0.637 
1.197 
5.789 
4.730 
3.545 
7.488 
0.698 

12.111 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 

3 Laps 
6.471 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

0.269 

Avg. Speed 

105,753 

Best Lap Tm 

1:54.975 

Best Speed 

132,321 

Best Lap by 

39 - MASELLI Luigi Vittorio 
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Pos 
Not classified 

DQ 
DQ 

No. 

167 
75 

Name 

DI DOMENICO Marco 
CAPPELLI Claudio 

Class 

Legends  C ars 
Legends  C ars 

Car 

Legend Cars  
Legend Cars  

Laps 

8 
8 

Total Tm 

19:18.122 
19:21.643 

Diff 

DQ 
DQ 

Gap 

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

0.269 

Avg. Speed 

105,753 

Best Lap Tm 

1:54.975 

Best Speed 

132,321 

Best Lap by 

39 - MASELLI Luigi Vittorio 
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